Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Resistance to soldering heat (260 ±5) °C, (10 ±1) s (to IEC 60068-2-58)
Climatic category 40/125/56 (to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions (packaged) –25 °C … +40 °C,  ≤ 75% RH
Weight Approx. 1.3 g
LR
mH
Lstray,typ
nH
IR
mA
Rtyp
mΩ
Vtest
V DC, 2 s
Ordering code
4.7   240 600   400 750 B82792C0475N365
6.8   300 600   500 750 B82792C0685N365
10   350 500 1100 750 B82792C0106N365
22   700 200 1600 750 B82792C0226N365
33 850 100 2000 750 B82792C0336N365
50 1100 100 2600 750 B82792C0506N365
B82792C0Data and signal line chokes
Common-mode chokes, ring core
5 04/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and